Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of1 3

Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of2 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: CBLQ-22-CP-BB
Series Description Options
CBLQ-22-CP1 Low-Profile LED Center Basket, 2’ x 2’, Power Switchable 25W/30W/35W, Color Switchable
3500K/4000K/5000K CCT, 120-277VAC, 0-10V Dimming Driver, White Finish
BB = Battery Backup
CBLQ-24-CP1 Low-Profile LED Center Basket, 2’ x 4’, Power Switchable  34W/42W/50W, Color Switchable
3500K/4000K/5000K CCT, 120-277VAC, 0-10V Dimming Driver, White Finish
LiteLogic Accessories2 (Field installed) Accessories2 (Field Installed)
LE-MS-ECO3 = Bluetooth PIR Motion Sensor with Daylight Harvesting, White Finish, 12VDC (1 Per Room) LPX-CMK = Y Cable Suspension Mount Kit
LE-C1 = Bluetooth Fixture Controller, 120-277VAC, 60Hz, 6A Max (1 Per Fixture) LP22-FMK = 2' X 2' Flange Mount Kit
LE-SW2 = Bluetooth Enabled, 5-Button, Battery Powered Wall Switch LP24-FMK = 2' X 4' Flange Mount Kit
LE-SW3 = Bluetooth Enabled, 3-Button, Line Voltage Wall Switch (Neutral Required) LP22-SMK = 2' X 2' Surface Mount Kit
LE-SW4 = Bluetooth Enabled, 7-Button, Line Voltage Wall Switch (Neutral Required) LP24-SMK = 2' X 4' Surface Mount Kit
LE-WP = Wallplate for LE-SW2 MC6-6 = Metal Clad 6’ (6 Conductor) #18 Leads Whip (For Dimming Apps.)
Notes
1 All Panels are packaged in quantity of two (2pcs/carton)
2 Order as a separate line item; shipped in separate box for field installation
PERFORMANCE TABLE
Model Wattage CCT Distribution Lumen Output Efficacy CRI
CBLQ-22-CP (25W, 35K) 25 3500K
120°
3,125 125 >80
CBLQ-22-CP (25W, 4K) 25 4000K 3,150 126 >80
CBLQ-22-CP (25W, 5K) 25 5000K 3,175 127 >80
CBLQ-22-CP (30W, 35K) 30 3500K 3,750 125 >80
CBLQ-22-CP (30W, 4K) 30 4000K 3,780 126 >80
CBLQ-22-CP (30W, 5K) 30 5000K 3,810 127 >80
CBLQ-22-CP (35W, 35K) 35 3500K 4,375 125 >80
CBLQ-22-CP (35W, 4K) 35 4000K 4,410 126 >80
CBLQ-22-CP (35W, 5K) 35 5000K 4,445 127 >80
CBLQ-24-CP (34W, 35K) 34 3500K 4,250 125 >80
CBLQ-24-CP (34W, 4K) 34 4000K 4,300 126 >80
CBLQ-24-CP (34W, 5K) 34 5000K 4,350 127 >80
CBLQ-24-CP (42W, 35K) 42 3500K 5,250 125 >80
CBLQ-24-CP (42W, 4K) 42 4000K 5,300 126 >80